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Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2005 - September 30, 2006

Candidate Name
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
SHERMAN, BRAD MR
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
BOREN, DAVID D
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
HALL, JOHN JOSEPH
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
RODRIGUEZ, CIRO D.
ALTMIRE, JASON
COSTA, JIM MR.

HOSTETTLER, JOHN NATHAN

SCOTT, ROBERT C

State District

NC
CA
GA
TX
uT
OK
TX
NY
GA
LA
TX
PA
CA
IN
VA

MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA CA
SLAUGHTER, LOUISE MCINTOSH NY

CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
NORTHUP, ANNE M
BURNS, O MAXIE
BARROW, JOHN J
RAMSTAD, JIM

DRAKE, THELMA D
BLUMENAUER, EARL
WATERS, MAXINE MS
BONILLA, HENRY

BROWN, CORRINE
BISHOP, ROBERT WILLIAM
SODREL, MICHAEL E.
WAMP, ZACH

OBERSTAR, JAMES L. HON.
BOEHNER, JOHN A

SNYDER, VICTOR FREDERICK

CHRISTENSEN, DONNA M
KUCINICH, DENNIS J
SIRES, LABIO

WALZ, TIMOTHY J.
MANZULLO, DONALD A.
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS

IN
KY
GA
GA
MN
VA
OR
CA
TX
FL
uT

IN
TN
MN
OH
AR

VI
OH
NJ
MN

IL
MD

11
27
06
19
03
02
22
19
13
03
23
04
20
08
03
37
28
02
03
12
12
03
02
03
35
23
03
01
09
03
08
08
02
00
10
13
01
16
08

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-1

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$1,604,000
$348,200
$250,200
$145,000
$137,963
$105,271
$100,000
$80,109
$76,404
$50,000
$36,585
$29,026
$15,641
$12,000
$10,000
$5,252
$5,000
$4,200
$4,000
$2,100
$2,006
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$850
$600
$500
$500
$500
$250
$100
$50
$50



